PRODUCTION DATA REPORT
Forecast Information

Product Type

Decline Curve Type
Hyperbolic Exponent

Initial Decline (%/Yr)
Start Date

End Date

Correlation Coefficient
Economic Limit (BB1l/Mo)
Initial Prod. Rate (BB1l/Mo)
Final Prod. Rate (BB1l/Mo)
Cum. Reported Production (BBls)
Projected Life (Years)
Projected Production (BBls)
Ultimate Recovery (BB1s)

Product Type

Decline Curve Type
Hyperbolic Exponent

Initial Decline (%/Yr)
Start Date

End Date

Correlation Coefficient
Economic Limit (Mcf/Mo)
Initial Prod. Rate (Mcf/Mo)
Final Prod. Rate (Mcf/Mo)
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Projected Life (Years)
Projected Production (Mcf)
Ultimate Recovery (Mcf)

STATE PA NO.3 - STATE PA|3]|. COLLINS & WARE, INC.

Curve Fit Projection

OIL
EXPONENTIAL
0.000000
5.984506 %
03/1989
06/1996
0.374050

32

51

32

25291

GAS
EXPONENTIAL
0.000000
10.000001 %
03/1989
06/1996
0.267805
186

400

186

213963



