## PRODUCTION DATA REPORT Forecast Information

		Curve Fit	Projection
Product Type	:	OIL	
Decline Curve Type	•	EXPONENTIA	L
Hyperbolic Exponent	:	0.000000	
Initial Decline (%/Yr)		5.984506	
Chart Data		03/1989	
End Date	:	06/1996	
Correlation Coefficient	:	06/1996 0.374050 32	
Economic Limit (BB1/Mo)	:	<b>3</b> 2	
Initial Prod. Rate (BB1/Mo)	:	51	
Final Prod. Rate (BB1/Mo)		32	
Cum. Reported Production (BBls)	:	25291	
Projected Life (Years)	:		
Projected Production (BBls)	:		
Ultimate Recovery (BBls)	:		55
Product Type	•	GAS	
Decline Curve Type	:	EXPONENTIA	L
Hyperbolic Exponent		0.000000	
Initial Decline (%/Yr)	:	10.000001	%
Start Date	:	03/1989	
End Date		06/1996	
Correlation Coefficient		0.267805	
Economic Limit (Mcf/Mo)	:	186	
Initial Prod. Rate (Mcf/Mo)	:	400	
Final Prod. Rate (Mcf/Mo)	:	186	
Cum. Reported Production (Mcf)	:	213963	
Projected Life (Years)	:		
Projected Production (Mcf)	:		
Ultimate Recovery (Mcf)	:		